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	Victoria  Bajo, M.D., Ph.D.
Member
Prof
University of Oxford
DPAG
Sherrington Building
Oxford, Oxfordshire OX1 3PT
United Kingdom
Work Phone: +447776004788
E-mail: victoria.bajo@dpag.ox.ac.uk
Term: 04/01/2024 - 04/01/2027
 
	Jianxin  Bao, Ph.D., Pharm.D., Prof.
Member
Professor
Duke University
6 Circuit Dr
RPB4 Room 124
Durham, NC 27710
United States
Work Phone: 3146205737
E-mail: jianxin.bao@duke.edu
Term: 04/01/2024 - 04/01/2027
 

	Wei  Dong, Ph.D.
Member
Research Scientist
VA Loma Linda Healthcare System
11201 Benton street
Research (151)
Loma Linda, CA 92359
United States
Work Phone: 201 214 9987
E-mail: wei.dong@va.gov
Term: 03/01/2022 - 02/28/2025
 
	Elisabeth B Glowatzki, Prof. Dr.
Member
Professor
Johns Hopkins School of Medicine
Otolaryngology Head and Neck Surgery
720 Rutland Ave, Ross 824
Baltimore, MD 21205
United States
Work Phone: 410 502-7008
E-mail: eglowat2@jhmi.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Nace L. Golding, Ph.D.
Co-Chair
Professor
University of Texas at Austin
Department of Neuroscience
1 University Station, C7000
Austin, TX 78712-0248
United States
Work Phone: 512-232-4888
E-mail: golding@austin.utexas.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 
	Hainan  Lang, Ph.D., Prof. Dr. med
Member
Professor
Medical University of South Carolina
Pathology & Laboratory Medicine
171 Ashley Ave, Suite 309, MSC 908
Charleston, SC 29425
United States
Work Phone: 843-792-8483
E-mail: langh@musc.edu
Term: 04/01/2023 - 04/01/2027
 

	Elizabeth S Olson, Ph.D.
Council Liaison
Professor
Columbia University
630 West 168th Street
P&S 11-452
New York, NY 10032
United States
Work Phone: 212-305-3993
E-mail: eao2004@cumc.columbia.edu
Term: 03/01/2021 - 03/01/2025
 
	Lina  Reiss, Ph.D.
Member
Associate Professor
Oregon Health & Science University
Oregon Health & Science University
3181 S.W. Sam Jackson Park Rd, Mailcode NRC04
Portland, OR 97239
United States
Work Phone: 503-494-2917
E-mail: reiss@ohsu.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 

	Maria Eulalia Rubio, M.D., Ph.D.
Member
Professor
University of Pittsburgh School of MEdicine
3501 Fith Avenue BST3 Building room 10016
PITTSBURGH, PA 15261
United States
Work Phone: 412-624-6939
E-mail: mer@pitt.edu
Term: 03/01/2023 - 03/01/2026
 
	Joel  Snyder, Ph.D.
Member
Professor of Psychology
University of Nevada, Las Vegas
4505 S. Maryland Pkwy
Las Vegas, NV 89154-5030
United States
Work Phone: 7028954692
E-mail: joel.snyder@unlv.edu
Term: 04/01/2024 - 04/01/2027
 

	Daniel  Sun, M.D.
Member
Associate Professor
University of Cincinnati College of Medicine
720 Rutland Avenue
Cincinnati, OH 45242
United States
Work Phone: 502-8048
E-mail: danthesun@hotmail.com
Term: 04/01/2024 - 04/01/2027
 



